Gazzane 29 09 19

Ordinato per Posizione

Pos. Num.
1 771

2 40

3 3

4 208

5 737

6 885

7 581

8 613

9 620
10 718
11 277
12 21
13 251
14 503
15 8
16 201
17 767
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Pilota

CROCI Simone
GIPPONI Nicholas
LENTINI Alessandro
DIOTTO Maurizio
LEONI Matteo
ZENATO Sebastian
D'ADDATO Daniele
BONETTI Simone
BUGATTI Alberto
MUSSO Danilo
PEZZOTTI Massimo
QUARTI Luca
MANENTI Matteo
BAGNARELLI Marco
CORTESI Lorenzo
FACCHINETTI Paolo
RUMMOLO Antonio
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Robecchi

AMPIONATO REGIONALE LOMBARDIA 2019

MOTOCROSS

Classe
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MX1
MX1
MX1
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MX1
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MX1
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MX1-Garal
Elenco partenti
Categoria Motoclub
Elite Bbr Offroad
Fast L.C. Racing Motocross Team
Fast Valturano
Fast Schianno
Fast Quattro T
Fast Bisso Galeto
Rider Berbenno
Fast Green
Rider Mx Garda Lake
Fast Intimiano N. Noseda
Rider Darfo Boario Terme
Fast Berbenno
Expert Bbr Offroad
Expert Porta Nuova
Expert Cremona
Rider L.C. Racing Motocross Team
Rider Arsago Corse

Esposto ore : 10:40

TAGUO LASER

autotrasporti

CORTI
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Gazzane, domenica 29 settembre 2019
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Moto Transp .
Suzuki 20131
Yamaha 20115
™ 20107
Husqvarna 20129
KTM 20516
Yamaha 17131
Honda 20504
Kawasaki 20463
Yamaha 20106
Husqvarna 20088
Honda 20495
Suzuki 20114
KT™M 20117
Husqvarna 17094
KTM 20111
Yamaha 20116
Yamaha 20082
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